
World-Cup Senior Pisa
MEN'S EPEE CAT. A

Fencers (all, structured order - 50 fencers)

page 1/2

name and first name pres number country date of birth lic.
MICHIARDI Jorge present 19 ARG 6/12/1960
OLTEANU Bogdan present 59 BEL 12/5/1984
KAVALENIA Martyn present 15 BLR 28/8/1985
COLACO Sandro present 21 BRA 26/4/1974
DAMASCENO Fabio Luis present 28 BRA 7/1/1983
LIU Xuefeng present 34 CHN 29/12/1987
CITERNE Robert present 8 FRA 10/2/1961
TOKATLIAN Damien present 13 FRA 5/1/1970
NOBLE Romain present 2 FRA 24/6/1980
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew present 50 GBR 22/9/1979
PUCKEY Daniel James Barry present 74 GBR 28/4/1998
GILLIVER Piers present 4 GBR 17/9/1994
BUDICH Martines present 81 GER 28/5/1991
SCHMIDT Maurice present 69 GER 13/8/1999
GADOW Sebastian present 87 GER 21/3/1989
NORDMANN Steffen present 22 GER 9/1/1984
NTOUNIS Vasileios present 46 GRE 29/7/1990
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos present 20 GRE 23/3/1979
YIU Chi Hong present 53 HKG 27/4/1997
TARJANYI Istvan present 84 HUN 1/1/1900
MATO Gyula present 44 HUN 4/1/1971
AL-OGAILI Hayder present 48 IRQ 1/4/1994
ZAINULABDEEN Hasan present 11 IRQ 4/7/1991
ALT Yoav present 109 ISR 5/7/1963
BRUSOVANIK Daniel present 111 ISR 10/7/1981
BETTI Matteo present 14 ITA 26/11/1985
DEI ROSSI Matteo present 64 ITA 7/3/1995
GIORDAN Edoardo present 999 ITA 23/4/1993
LAMBERTINI Emanuele present 999 ITA 21/2/1999
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad present 73 KUW 3/6/1995
ALHADDAD Abdullah present 24 KUW 25/1/1985
ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin present 107 MAS 1/1/1900
DULAH Hamzah present 104 MAS 11/10/1978
MOHAMAD Noazizan present 56 MAS 8/11/1993
RAZALI Abdul Rahman present 30 MAS 12/11/1971
CALKA Norbert present 7 POL 22/8/1987
PENDER Dariusz present 1 POL 16/10/1974
TRETER Rafal Bogdan present 29 POL 5/12/1997
ZIOMEK Rafal present 35 POL 27/3/1991
DRONOV Viktor present 90 RUS 17/7/1994
FEDYAEV Roman present 3 RUS 18/6/1987
POCHEVALIN Evgeny present 12 RUS 6/11/1983
SHABUROV Maxim present 10 RUS 24/1/1996
YUSUPOV Artur present 6 RUS 20/12/1983
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr present 41 UKR 16/10/1988
MAHULA Maksym present 98 UKR 9/1/1996
TSEDRIK Vadym present 18 UKR 2/2/1989
ASPY Dennis present 118 USA 6/5/1953
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CURTIS Leo present 32 USA 21/2/1969
QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew present 115 USA 21/7/1967
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name and first name pres number country date of birth lic.
PENDER Dariusz present 1 POL 16/10/1974
NOBLE Romain present 2 FRA 24/6/1980
FEDYAEV Roman present 3 RUS 18/6/1987
GILLIVER Piers present 4 GBR 17/9/1994
YUSUPOV Artur present 6 RUS 20/12/1983
CALKA Norbert present 7 POL 22/8/1987
CITERNE Robert present 8 FRA 10/2/1961
SHABUROV Maxim present 10 RUS 24/1/1996
ZAINULABDEEN Hasan present 11 IRQ 4/7/1991
POCHEVALIN Evgeny present 12 RUS 6/11/1983
TOKATLIAN Damien present 13 FRA 5/1/1970
BETTI Matteo present 14 ITA 26/11/1985
KAVALENIA Martyn present 15 BLR 28/8/1985
TSEDRIK Vadym present 18 UKR 2/2/1989
MICHIARDI Jorge present 19 ARG 6/12/1960
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos present 20 GRE 23/3/1979
COLACO Sandro present 21 BRA 26/4/1974
NORDMANN Steffen present 22 GER 9/1/1984
ALHADDAD Abdullah present 24 KUW 25/1/1985
DAMASCENO Fabio Luis present 28 BRA 7/1/1983
TRETER Rafal Bogdan present 29 POL 5/12/1997
RAZALI Abdul Rahman present 30 MAS 12/11/1971
CURTIS Leo present 32 USA 21/2/1969
LIU Xuefeng present 34 CHN 29/12/1987
ZIOMEK Rafal present 35 POL 27/3/1991
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr present 41 UKR 16/10/1988
MATO Gyula present 44 HUN 4/1/1971
NTOUNIS Vasileios present 46 GRE 29/7/1990
AL-OGAILI Hayder present 48 IRQ 1/4/1994
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew present 50 GBR 22/9/1979
YIU Chi Hong present 53 HKG 27/4/1997
MOHAMAD Noazizan present 56 MAS 8/11/1993
OLTEANU Bogdan present 59 BEL 12/5/1984
DEI ROSSI Matteo present 64 ITA 7/3/1995
SCHMIDT Maurice present 69 GER 13/8/1999
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad present 73 KUW 3/6/1995
PUCKEY Daniel James Barry present 74 GBR 28/4/1998
BUDICH Martines present 81 GER 28/5/1991
TARJANYI Istvan present 84 HUN 1/1/1900
GADOW Sebastian present 87 GER 21/3/1989
DRONOV Viktor present 90 RUS 17/7/1994
MAHULA Maksym present 98 UKR 9/1/1996
DULAH Hamzah present 104 MAS 11/10/1978
ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin present 107 MAS 1/1/1900
ALT Yoav present 109 ISR 5/7/1963
BRUSOVANIK Daniel present 111 ISR 10/7/1981
QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew present 115 USA 21/7/1967
ASPY Dennis present 118 USA 6/5/1953
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GIORDAN Edoardo present 999 ITA 23/4/1993
LAMBERTINI Emanuele present 999 ITA 21/2/1999
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50 fencers

1 poules: round

50 fencers
8 poules (2 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
40 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 40 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: VOGT Suzanne CAN, MAR Kevin USA

V/M ind. HS rank
COLACO Sandro BRA  3  V  V  4  4 0.400 5 21 3
PENDER Dariusz POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
OLTEANU Bogdan BEL  0  2  V  2  V 0.400 -8 14 5
ASPY Dennis USA  1  1  4  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 5 22 2
GIORDAN Edoardo ITA  V  0  3  V  4 0.400 -4 17 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: FERRAZZI JUN. Ricardo BRA

V/M ind. HS rank
YIU Chi Hong HKG  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 -2 17 3
MICHIARDI Jorge ARG  1  0  3  2  4 0.000 -15 10 6
NOBLE Romain FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew USA  4  V  0  2  1 0.200 -11 12 5
DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 11 21 2
NORDMANN Steffen GER  4  V  0  V  1 0.400 -5 15 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  rouge
Referee: ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE, LECZYCKI Jakub POL

V/M ind. HS rank
TSEDRIK Vadym UKR  1  3  X  X  V  V 0.500 -2 14 3
FEDYAEV Roman RUS  V  V  X  X  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
SCHMIDT Maurice GER  V  1  X  X  V  4 0.500 2 15 2
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
ALHADDAD Abdullah KUW  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
BRUSOVANIK Daniel ISR  3  0  0  X  X  1 0.000 -16 4 5
LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA  3  0  V  X  X  V 0.500 -2 13 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  vert
Referee: LETINOIS Thierry FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS  2  V  X  X  0  V 0.500 -4 12 3
KAVALENIA Martyn BLR  V  V  X  X  1  V 0.750 5 16 2
DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA  3  3  X  X  0  V 0.250 -5 11 4
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad KUW  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 6
GILLIVER Piers GBR  V  V  V  X  X  V 1.000 19 20 1
ALT Yoav ISR  3  1  1  X  X  0 0.000 -15 5 5

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  jaune
Referee: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER

V/M ind. HS rank
PUCKEY Daniel James Barry GBR V4 V1 V2  1  V 0.800 1 13 2
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE  3  2  V  2  V 0.400 -1 17 4
BETTI Matteo ITA  0  V  V  4  0 0.400 -2 14 5
ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin MAS  1  2  3  2  1 0.000 -13 9 6
YUSUPOV Artur RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL  3  2  V  V  1 0.400 0 16 3

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 25/05/2015 07:03



World-Cup Senior Pisa - MEN'S EPEE CAT. A

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  blue
Referee: CHOW Chi Sang HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
DRONOV Viktor RUS  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 3 19 4
RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS  1  2  4  0  4 0.000 -14 11 6
MATO Gyula HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 5 21 2
BUDICH Martines GER  1  V  2  0  0 0.200 -16 8 5
TOKATLIAN Damien FRA  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 15 22 1
CALKA Norbert POL  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 23 3

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
CITERNE Robert FRA  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 3 22 3
DULAH Hamzah MAS  3  0  0  3  2 0.000 -16 8 6
TARJANYI Istvan HUN  2 V4  2  4  4 0.200 -4 16 5
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 2
CURTIS Leo USA  4  V  V  0  2 0.400 -5 16 4

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: LA ROSA Massimo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
GADOW Sebastian GER  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6
ZIOMEK Rafal POL  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 2 20 3
LIU Xuefeng CHN  V  4  V  4  4 0.400 4 22 4
MAHULA Maksym UKR  V  V  3  0  1 0.400 -6 14 5
SHABUROV Maxim RUS  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 17 24 1
ZAINULABDEEN Hasan IRQ  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 7 21 2
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 NOBLE Romain FRA 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 GILLIVER Piers GBR 1.000 19 20 qualifier
3 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 1.000 18 20 qualifier
4 PENDER Dariusz POL 1.000 17 25 qualifier
5 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 1.000 17 24 qualifier
6 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 1.000 15 25 qualifier
6 YUSUPOV Artur RUS 1.000 15 25 qualifier
8 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 0.800 15 22 qualifier
9 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 0.800 11 21 qualifier

10 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 0.800 7 24 qualifier
11 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE 0.800 5 22 qualifier
12 MATO Gyula HUN 0.800 5 21 qualifier
13 PUCKEY Daniel James Barry GBR 0.800 1 13 qualifier
14 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR 0.750 5 16 qualifier
15 CALKA Norbert POL 0.600 7 23 qualifier
16 ZAINULABDEEN Hasan IRQ 0.600 7 21 qualifier
17 CITERNE Robert FRA 0.600 3 22 qualifier
18 DRONOV Viktor RUS 0.600 3 19 qualifier
19 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 0.600 2 20 qualifier
20 YIU Chi Hong HKG 0.600 -2 17 qualifier
21 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 0.500 2 15 qualifier
22 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR 0.500 -2 14 qualifier
23 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 0.500 -2 13 qualifier
24 MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS 0.500 -4 12 qualifier
25 COLACO Sandro BRA 0.400 5 21 qualifier
26 LIU Xuefeng CHN 0.400 4 22 qualifier
27 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 0.400 0 16 qualifier
28 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
29 BETTI Matteo ITA 0.400 -2 14 qualifier
30 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
31 CURTIS Leo USA 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
32 NORDMANN Steffen GER 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
33 MAHULA Maksym UKR 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
34 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
35 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA 0.250 -5 11 qualifier
36 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
37 QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew USA 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
38 BUDICH Martines GER 0.200 -16 8 qualifier
39 ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin MAS 0.000 -13 9 qualifier
40 RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
41 ASPY Dennis USA 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
41 MICHIARDI Jorge ARG 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
43 ALT Yoav ISR 0.000 -15 5 eliminated
44 DULAH Hamzah MAS 0.000 -16 8 eliminated
45 BRUSOVANIK Daniel ISR 0.000 -16 4 eliminated
46 GADOW Sebastian GER 0.000 -24 1 eliminated
47 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ aband abandonment
47 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad KUW aband abandonment
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47 ALHADDAD Abdullah KUW aband abandonment
47 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR aband abandonment
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World-Cup Senior Pisa - MEN'S EPEE CAT. A

page 1/21 NOBLE Romain FRA

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 MAHULA Maksym UKR

32 NORDMANN Steffen GER    15/13

17 CITERNE Robert FRA

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 ZAINULABDEEN Hasan IRQ

9 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS

25 COLACO Sandro BRA

40 RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS    15/12

57 --------- ---

8 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA

5 SHABUROV Maxim RUS

60 --------- ---

37 QUATTROCIOCCHI And USA

28 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE    15/11

21 SCHMIDT Maurice GER

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 MATO Gyula HUN

13 PUCKEY Daniel James Ba GBR

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 YIU Chi Hong HKG

29 BETTI Matteo ITA

36 TARJANYI Istvan HUN    15/13

61 --------- ---

4 PENDER Dariusz POL

NOBLE Romain

Tableau of 32

MAHULA Maksym
   15/5

CITERNE Robert

ZAINULABDEEN Hasan
   15/14

DEI ROSSI Matteo

MOHAMAD Noazizan
   15/9

RAZALI Abdul Rahman

TOKATLIAN Damien
   15/8

SHABUROV Maxim

NTOUNIS Vasileios
   15/9

SCHMIDT Maurice

MATO Gyula
   15/3

PUCKEY Daniel James Ba

YIU Chi Hong
   15/9

BETTI Matteo

PENDER Dariusz
   15/6

NOBLE Romain

Tableau of 16

CITERNE Robert

   15/7

DEI ROSSI Matteo

TOKATLIAN Damien

   15/11

SHABUROV Maxim

MATO Gyula

   15/7

PUCKEY Daniel James Ba

PENDER Dariusz

   15/7

NOBLE Romain

Tableau of 8

DEI ROSSI Matteo

SHABUROV Maxim

PENDER Dariusz



World-Cup Senior Pisa - MEN'S EPEE CAT. A

page 2/23 FEDYAEV Roman RUS

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA

30 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA    15/8

19 ZIOMEK Rafal POL

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR

11 PYLARINOS-MARKANT GRE

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR

27 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL

38 BUDICH Martines GER    15/5

59 --------- ---

6 YUSUPOV Artur RUS

7 HOLOVASHCHENKO Vo UKR

58 --------- ---

39 ABD RAHMAN Saharuddi MAS

26 LIU Xuefeng CHN    15/2

23 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS

15 CALKA Norbert POL

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 DRONOV Viktor RUS

31 CURTIS Leo USA

34 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL    15/11

63 --------- ---

2 GILLIVER Piers GBR

FEDYAEV Roman

Tableau of 32

DAMASCENO Fabio Luis
   15/6

ZIOMEK Rafal

KAVALENIA Martyn
   15/12

PYLARINOS-MARKANT

TSEDRIK Vadym
   15/7

TRETER Rafal Bogdan

YUSUPOV Artur
   15/3

HOLOVASHCHENKO Vo

LIU Xuefeng
   15/9

LAMBERTINI Emanuele

POCHEVALIN Evgeny
   15/8

CALKA Norbert

DRONOV Viktor
   15/13

CURTIS Leo

GILLIVER Piers
   15/6

FEDYAEV Roman

Tableau of 16

KAVALENIA Martyn

   15/11

PYLARINOS-MARKANT

YUSUPOV Artur

   15/8

LIU Xuefeng

POCHEVALIN Evgeny

   15/5

CALKA Norbert

GILLIVER Piers

   15/6

FEDYAEV Roman

Tableau of 8

YUSUPOV Artur

LIU Xuefeng

GILLIVER Piers
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1 NOBLE Romain FRA

Tableau of 8

8 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA    15/6

5 SHABUROV Maxim RUS

4 PENDER Dariusz POL    15/9

3 FEDYAEV Roman RUS

6 YUSUPOV Artur RUS    15/11

7 LIU Xuefeng CHN

2 GILLIVER Piers GBR    15/7

NOBLE Romain

Semi-finals

PENDER Dariusz
   15/9

FEDYAEV Roman

GILLIVER Piers
   15/11

NOBLE Romain

Final

GILLIVER Piers

   11/6
GILLIVER Piers
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rank name and first name country flag date of birth
1 GILLIVER Piers GBR 17/9/1994
2 NOBLE Romain FRA 24/6/1980
3 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 18/6/1987
3 PENDER Dariusz POL 16/10/1974
5 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 24/1/1996
6 YUSUPOV Artur RUS 20/12/1983
7 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 7/3/1995
8 LIU Xuefeng CHN 29/12/1987
9 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 5/1/1970

10 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 6/11/1983
11 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE 23/3/1979
12 MATO Gyula HUN 4/1/1971
13 PUCKEY Daniel James Barry GBR 28/4/1998
14 KAVALENIA Martyn BLR 28/8/1985
15 CALKA Norbert POL 22/8/1987
16 CITERNE Robert FRA 10/2/1961
17 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR 16/10/1988
18 ZAINULABDEEN Hasan IRQ 4/7/1991
19 DRONOV Viktor RUS 17/7/1994
20 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 27/3/1991
21 YIU Chi Hong HKG 27/4/1997
22 SCHMIDT Maurice GER 13/8/1999
23 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR 2/2/1989
24 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 21/2/1999
25 MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS 8/11/1993
26 TRETER Rafal Bogdan POL 5/12/1997
27 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 29/7/1990
28 BETTI Matteo ITA 26/11/1985
29 CURTIS Leo USA 21/2/1969
30 MAHULA Maksym UKR 9/1/1996
31 DAMASCENO Fabio Luis BRA 7/1/1983
32 RAZALI Abdul Rahman MAS 12/11/1971
33 COLACO Sandro BRA 26/4/1974
34 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 23/4/1993
35 NORDMANN Steffen GER 9/1/1984
36 OLTEANU Bogdan BEL 12/5/1984
37 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 1/1/1900
38 QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew USA 21/7/1967
39 BUDICH Martines GER 28/5/1991
40 ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin MAS 1/1/1900

41 ASPY Dennis USA 6/5/1953
41 MICHIARDI Jorge ARG 6/12/1960
43 ALT Yoav ISR 5/7/1963
44 DULAH Hamzah MAS 11/10/1978
45 BRUSOVANIK Daniel ISR 10/7/1981
46 GADOW Sebastian GER 21/3/1989
47 AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 1/4/1994
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47 ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad KUW 3/6/1995
47 ALHADDAD Abdullah KUW 25/1/1985
47 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew GBR 22/9/1979
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
ATHANASIADIS Iason B GRE 1 4 0
BARRERA Marco B ITA 0 4 1
CHOW Chi Sang B HKG 1 2 0
DOROSHYN Oleksandr A UKR 1 2 0
FERRAZZI JUN. Ricardo B BRA 1 4 0
ISMAILOV Khoussein A RUS 0 1 0
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun B GER 1 2 1
KHRYSTYK Volodimyr B UKR 0 2 0
LA ROSA Massimo A ITA 1 0 0
LECZYCKI Jakub B POL 1 3 1
LETINOIS Thierry B FRA 1 2 0
LISPI Alessandro P ITA 0 2 0
MAR Kevin B USA 1 0 0
SALARIS Rossella P ITA 0 2 0
SZABO Bence P HUN 0 2 0
VOGT Suzanne B CAN 1 2 2
WITOWSKI Macej P POL 0 2 0
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